Northern Michigan University

Full-Time Faculty by Faculty Type and Tenure Status
Fall 2020

Faculty Type

Tenure Status

Total

AAUP Faculty

NMUFA Faculty

Total

Tenured
Tenure-Track
Not on Tenure Track

Not on Tenure Track

170
43
65

278

18

296
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